
CASH MANAGEMENT
SAFE

WITH DEPOSIT DRAWER CHUTE

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT PRICE

MODEL CMS-2

MODEL CMS-1

CD BBF KB 2/8/04

• Ideal for managing up to $5000
overnight (stand alone) or more if
secured inside suitable safe

• 12mm construction
• 1 x restricted key lock for cash

clearing company and 1 x standard
keylock for the safe user

• Drawer deposit size (H) 75mm x
(W) 183mm x (D) 120mm

• Provision to bolt to floor or inside
suitable safe.

NIL FIRE RESISTANCE

CMS-1
EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

CMS-2
EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

HEIGHT

390mm

180mm

500mm

335mm

388mm

364mm

440mm

416mm

235mm

180mm

310mm

255mm

67kg

97kg

$

$

$DELIVERY AND
INSTALLATION

 sales@unitedsafes.com

03 8742 3633
www.unitedsafes.com

Supplied and Professionally Installed by:

Unit 19 / 80 Mills Road,Braeside, Victoria 3195




